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PROJECT NUMMER:

OPDRACHTGEVER:

Postbus 120
1940 AC Beverwijk
E bba@bba-bv.nl
I www.bba-bv.nl

De Trompet 1990
1967 DB Heemskerk
T 0251-24 22 47
F 0251-24 81 27

CAD-tekening, geen handmatige wijziging toegestaan

WIJZ : DATUM: GET:

1

PROJECT:

TEKENING:2

3

4

5

6

7

FORMAAT:

SCHAAL:

GETEKEND:

DATUM:

BLAD NUMMER:

FASE:

STATUS:

Bouwkundige Begeleidings Adviesgroep

1 : 100

Stichting Intermaris

Complex 10231-10232

Verhuurtekeningen - Type 10

2020P055

NEN2580

DEFINITIEF

02-05-2022

SW

VE0-2010

Type 10: Sint Eloystraat 56, 70, 84, 92, 100


